
BQSR SYSTEMS REGISTECH PRIVATE LIMITED
USA Address: 1910 Thomes Ave, Cheyenne Wyoming WY 82001, USA

India Address: B 1001 Western Avenue, Wakad, Pune 411057, India | Web: www.bqsrcert.com 

ୡis is to certify that the 
Quality Management System of

TF4 GLOBAL MANUFACTURING SOLUTIONS
 PRIVATE LIMITED.

Building Number 3, Subodh Sagar Complex, Gokhiware,
Vasai (EAST), Dist Palghar 401208, India

has been assessed and found to conform to the has been assessed and found to conform to the requirements of

ISO 9001:2015
ୡis Certificate is valid for the following scope:

Manufacturing & Supplies of Engineering Components &
 Assembles for the Global Market

Certificate No.
Initial Registration Date
Registration Date
Issue Date
Expiry Date
Recertification Date

:BQSR25777
:29/10/2022
:05/10/2024
:11/10/2024
:28/10/2025
:28/10/2025


